
Committee Member(s) email Phone # Chapter
Conference Co‐Chairs Mark Glahn Mark.Glahn@ExpressPros.com 608‐779‐4252 LA SHRM

Sue Horne, PHR hornes@westerntc.edu 608‐317‐4389 LA SHRM
Accommodations/Bookstore Lisa Henke lmhenke_SHRM@yahoo.com 608‐751‐4471 (c) Blackhawk

Jane Blake jane.blake@mcfi.net 414‐937‐2129 Metro Milwaukee
414‐803‐8877 (c)

Activities Jennifer Zahari jzahari@abrjobs.com
Jackie Peterson jackie.peterson@sonoco.com 920‐203‐3925 FVSHRM

Communications/Website Sonya Ganther, PHR sdganther@viterbo.edu 608‐796‐3930 LA SHRM
Nicole Westbrook NWestbrook@abrjobs.com 608‐782‐9700 LA SHRM

Exhibits Amy Collette, SPHR acollett@societyinsurance.com 920‐922‐1220 Fond du Lac
Jessie Glahn Jessie.glahn@expresspros.com 507‐421‐2208 West Central

Finance Chris Berg, PHR cberg@ecw.org 608‐210‐7113 GMA/State Council
Programming Amy Utzig, PHR Utzig@countyofdane.com 608‐266‐9253 Blackhawk

Mike Previte MPrevite@wctc.edu 262‐691‐5038 Jefferson
Cindy Puent, SPHR cindyp@burnstad.com; 608‐372‐5355 x228 West Central

Publications/Advertising Cindy Cerro, PHR ccerro@total‐water.com 608‐226‐5267 GMA
Amy Doepke, SPHR amy.doepke@springswindowfashions.com 608‐836‐6121 GMA

608‐692‐3979 (c)
Sponsorships Stacey Riechers Stacey.Riechers@ExpressPros.com 608‐237‐8717 GMA

Matt Bucher mbucher@hni.com
Volunteers Emmy VandenLangenberg vandenlangenbere8819@my.uwstout.edu 715‐505‐3981 SCVEA
Secretary/Notes Barb Kelsey KelseyB@westerntc.edu 608‐789‐6119 LA SHRM
Registration ‐ Morgan Data Leah Wiemann wishrm@morgandata.com 608‐204‐9827 GMA
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